E] Electrolux Cooker Hood
LFU116X

Traditional good looks
The traditional design of this quality cooker hood makes for a discrete yet
stylish addition to any kitchen layout.

Product Benefits & Features

Hood settings, made simple « Installation type: Traditional, width 60 cm
Your cooker hood functions can be easily reached with our mechanical * Number of speeds: 3
controls. Adjust the light settings or the fan speed for fast, flexible cooking. « Air extraction capacity (high/low): 336 /135 m3h

* Maximum noise level (high/low): 69/59 dB(A)

« Slider controls with 3 speeds

« Air extraction or recirculation possible, charcoal filter included.
« Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED bulb, 2

« Grease filter type and number: Aluminium Cassette, 2

Reliably reduces cooking fumes

Create a cleaner atmosphere for you to cook, eat and relax in with this efficient
cooker hood. Its reliable motor effectively reduces cooking fumes so you can
enjoy your time in the kitchen more than ever.

Clean filter, clean air.

This filter provides continually effective protection for your kitchen. And,
because it's fully washable, it works to provide cleaner air in your kitchen for
even longer.
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E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Product Installation

Product Typology

Product Class

Frequency

Voltage

Main colour

Height total

Height max. external

Width mm

Depth mm

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Cord length external

Air outlet

Capacity High

Capacity Low

Motor absorption

Noise power High in dB(A)

Noise power Low in dB(A)

Noise power Recirculation High in dB
A

g\lgise power Recirculation Low in dB
GV

Speeds

Size

Built_In
Cooker_Hood
Cooker_Hood

50/60
220-240
Stainless Steel
132
132
598
510

5.6

i1
125
400
260
160
69
59

70

65

60

Motors ng of

Minimum distance from cooking top
ELECTRIC

Minimum distance from cooking top
GAS

Lamp ng of

Lamp type

Type of filter
Grease filter ng of

Cooker Hood
LFU116X

1
50

65

2
LED bulb
Aluminium Cassette
2



