



Traditional good looks

The traditional design of this quality cooker hood makes for a discrete yet stylish addition to any kitchen layout.

Product Benefits & Features

Hood settings, made simple

Your cooker hood functions can be easily reached with our mechanical controls. Adjust the light settings or the fan speed for fast, flexible cooking.

- Installation type: Traditional, width 60 cm
- Number of speeds: 3
- Air extraction capacity (high/low): 336 / 135 m³/h
 Maximum noise level (high/low): 69/59 dB(A)
- Slider controls with 3 speeds
- Air extraction or recirculation possible, charcoal filter included.
- Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED bulb, 2
- Grease filter type and number: Aluminium Cassette, 2

Reliably reduces cooking fumes

Create a cleaner atmosphere for you to cook, eat and relax in with this efficient cooker hood. Its reliable motor effectively reduces cooking fumes so you can enjoy your time in the kitchen more than ever.

Clean filter, clean air.

This filter provides continually effective protection for your kitchen. And, because it's fully washable, it works to provide cleaner air in your kitchen for even longer.







Product Specification	
Product Installation	Built_In
Product Typology	Cooker_Hood
Product Class	Cooker_Hood
Frequency	50/60
Voltage	220-240
Main colour	Stainless Steel
Height total	132
Height max. external	132
Width mm	598
Depth mm	510
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	5.6
Cord length external	1.5
Air outlet	125
Capacity High	400
Capacity Low	260
Motor absorption	160
Noise power High in dB(A)	69
Noise power Low in dB(A)	59
Noise power Recirculation High in dB (A)	70
Noise power Recirculation Low in dB (A)	65
Speeds	3
Size	60

Motors nø of	1
Minimum distance from cooking top ELECTRIC	50
Minimum distance from cooking top GAS	65
Lamp nø of	2
Lamp type	LED bulb
Type of filter	Aluminium Cassette
Grease filter nø of	2